
Liberty Hill Public Library District 
Board of Trustees 2025 Meeting Dates 

 
All Liberty Hill Public Library District Board of Trustees meetings 
are held at Liberty Hill Public Library District, 355 Main Street, 
Liberty Hill, Texas 78642.  Any change of meeting location will be 
posted in the agenda for that meeting and will be posted on the 
library’s website and social media.  
 

• Tuesday, January 21, 7:00pm 
• Tuesday, February 18, 7:00pm 
• Tuesday, March 25, 7:00pm 
• Tuesday, April 29, 7:00pm 
• Tuesday, May 20, 7:00pm  
• Tuesday, June 24, 7:00pm 
• Tuesday, July 22, 7:00pm 
• Tuesday, August 19, 7:00pm 
• Tuesday, September 23, 7:00pm 
• Tuesday, October 21, 7:00pm 
• Tuesday, November 18, 7:00pm 
• Tuesday, December 16, 7:00pm 

 
If you have questions or need more information, please contact Library 
Director Angela Palmer at (512) 778-6400 or angela.palmer@lhpl.org.   


